Data sheet M EULIBYE

SFP 100 Mbps - Dual Multimode

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding
5188384 SFP Dual 100Mbps MM 2km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis 2km 1310 nm Cisco
5188633 SFP Dual 100Mbps MM 2km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C 2km 1310 nm None
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